
Mario Beljan
091 1613 725
beljan.mario@gmail.com
Luka Žunić
091 5369 760
lukazunic1@gmail.com
Paolo Pavlinović
097 795 7715 
tk.ragusa@gmail.com 
Vlatko Škorak
098 942 2465
vlatko.skorak@gmail.com 
Markica Mustapić
098 664 982
marko@tk-movens.hr
Saša Kalac
095 198 2019
skalac@gmail.com
Marijan Tonković
092 305 5570
marijan_tonkovic@yahoo.com
Bojan Baznik
099 440 0078
bojan.baznik@gmail.com
Marko Vižintin
091 551 7200
tkkarlovac@gmail.com
Amir Dominik Brlek
098 570 540
tenisklubmatch@gmail.com
Alen Haluzan
098 938 9483
maajahaaluzan@gmail.com 
Rihtarić Oto 
098 932 8114
oto.rihta@gmail.com
Srđan Rizvan
099 453 7575
srdjan23rizvan@gmail.com
Lijić Ivo
098 386-503
lijicivo@gmail.com
Krešimir Stojković
098 685 810
kstojkovi2691@gmail.com
Denis Kurilić
098 368 972
denis.kurilic@yahoo.com
Saša Hiršzon
098 284 155
sasahi13@hotmail.com
Dražen Cvetko
091 5330 231
drcvetko@inet.hr
Ronald Bertos
091 122 3460
ronald.bertos2020@gmail.com
zvonko40@yahoo.com
Vedran Orešković
091 521 1155
vedran_o@yahoo.com

TK TENNIS TALENTS

TK RAGUSA

TK KVARNER

TK ĐAKOVO

TK KARLOVAC

TK RABAC

TK FRANKOPAN

TK TWEENER

TK MOVENS

TK PREČKO

TK MLADOST

TK VARAŽDIN 1181

TK VINKOVCI

TK MATCH

TK FUTUR

TK OPATIJA

TK VARTEKS

TK PONIKVE

TK KASTAV

TK MEDVEŠČAK



Ninoslav Samac
091 524 5585
ninoslav.samac@gmail.com
Davor Jaić
098 489 433
davorjaic@gmail.com
Zoran Ganjto
092 292 4564
tenis@tkpomak.hr
Lovro Rončević
098 172 0228
lovro_r@yahoo.com
Lorković Ivo
098 303 044
lorkovicivo8@gmail.com
Darija Dešković Mišković Nikola Žeželj 
098 354 777 099 851 9525
darija@tkvulpes.hr nikola@tkvulpes.hr
Robert Suevich Luka Novaković
098 490 348 091 663 73 53
r.suevich@gmail.com luka.novakovic.hr@gmail.com
Branko Marović
098 510 221
branko.marovic.maro@gmail.com
Mario Belamarić
098 773 711
belmar704@gmail.com
Mario Pavić
091 1522 584
szgomp@gmail.com
Alen Bekavac
098 748 471
alen.bekavac@gmail.com
Saša-Jure Drago
091 5059 263
sasajure.d@gmail.com
Jurica Marković
091 5453107
jurica.markovic@topspin.hr
Krešimir Šifkorn
098 248 112
kresimir.sifkorn@gmail.com
Tino Zanjko
099 414 2147
puncectenis@gmail.com
Denis Gušlo
098 518 697
denis.guslo@gmail.com
Boris Dragičević
098 934 18 91
boris.tehnotrade@gmail.com
Dejan Dautanec
098 938 4767
tk.koprivnica@gmail.com
Milan Stojko
091 501 2563
puncectenis@gmail.com

TK KOPRIVNICA 2

TK FRANJO PUNČEC 2

TK SAMOBOR

TK ZAGI

TK POMAK

TK ZADAR 08

TK OGULIN

TK DALMACIJACEMENT

TK PEĆINE

TK ITEAM

TK PULA

TK VULPES

HTK ZAGREB

TK DARUVAR

TK KOPRIVNICA 1

TK FRANJO PUNČEC 1

TK OSIJEK

TK CHROMOS SAVICA

TK TOP SPIN


